
SAIN
T-SAËN

S: PIAN
O

 CO
N

CERTO
S N

O
S 3 AN

D 5, ETC. – Lortie / BBC Phil. / Gardner

SAIN
T-SAËN

S: PIAN
O

 CO
N

CERTO
S N

O
S 3 AN

D 5, ETC. – Lortie / BBC Phil. / Gardner

p 2020 Chandos Records Ltd     c 2020 Chandos Records Ltd
Chandos Records Ltd • Colchester • Essex • England

0 95115 20382 8
	 LC 7038	 DDD	 TT 66:51

Recorded in 24-bit/96 kHz

	 Country of origin UK	 Public Domain

C
H

A
N

 2
0
0
3
8

C
H

A
N

 2
0
0
3
8

CHANDOS DIGITAL	 CHAN 20038

	 	 Camille Saint-Saëns (1835 – 1921)

	 1	 Rhapsodie d’Auvergne, Op. 73 (1884)	 9:25
		  in C major • in C-Dur • en ut majeur

		  for Piano and Orchestra

	 2 - 4	 Concerto No. 3, Op. 29 (1869)	 25:42
		  in E flat major • in Es-Dur • en mi bémol majeur

		  for Piano and Orchestra

	 5	 Allegro appassionato, Op. 70 (1884)	 5:39
		  in C sharp minor • in cis-Moll • en ut dièse mineur

		  for Piano and Orchestra

	 6 - 8	 Concerto No. 5, Op. 103 ‘Egyptian’ (1896)	 25:39
		  in F major • in F-Dur • en fa majeur

		  for Piano and Orchestra
			   TT 66:51

		  Louis Lortie piano

		  BBC Philharmonic
		  Yuri Torchinsky leader

		  Edward Gardner

The BBC word mark and logo are  
trade marks of the British Broadcasting 

Corporation and used under licence.
BBC Logo © 2011


